1. Landesliga Damen - gesamt

Abschlusstabelle

Platz:

1
2
3
4
5
6

Team:

Roma Bowlers |

SportBowler Erfurt |
Weimarer Bowlingfliichse 04 |
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" Il
Roma Bowlers Il

1. JBC"JEMBO Bunny's" |lI

Punkte:
343
334
277
257
196
105

1. Landesliga Damen - 6. Spieltag

29.01.2023

Platz:

1
2
3
4
5
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Top Ten der besten Serien

Platz:
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Top Ten der besten Spiele

Platz:
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Team:

Roma Bowlers |

SportBowler Erfurt |
Weimarer Bowlingflichse 04 |
Roma Bowlers |l

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" Il
1. JBC"JEMBO Bunny's" llI

Name:

Demuth, Jana
Porsche, Anja
Freygang, Kati
Thieme, Marie-Christine
Hirschberg, Sylvia
Keil, Julia

Topfer, Sandra
Gebert, Susanne
Morawietz, Diana
Mitschke, Carolin

Name:

Demuth, Jana
Freygang, Kati
Hirschberg, Sylvia
Gebert, Susanne
Toépfer, Sandra
Keil, Julia
Thieme, Marie-Christine
Mitschke, Carolin
Schau, Sabine
Piquardt, Sheila

Eisenach - Bowling Center Eisenach

Punkte:
60
60
54
42
21
15

Club / Verein:

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Weimarer Bowlingflichse 04 e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.

Roma Bowlers e.V.

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.

Roma Bowlers e.V.

Club / Verein:

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.

Roma Bowlers e.V.

Roma Bowlers e.V.

Roma Bowlers e.V.

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.

Pins:

25.170
24.660
23.722
23.192
22.485
19.968

Leitung: 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" llI

Pins:

4.069
3.933
3.816
3.669
2.764
2.568

Hi Serie:
1.321 /
1.249 /
1.247 |/
1.195 /
1.162 /
1.153 /
1.143 /
1.126 /
1.104 /
1.095 /
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Hi Spiel:
276
244
244
236
233
228
226
225
225
224

Spiele:
144
144
144
138
144
138

Spiele:
24
24
24
24
18
18

Schnitt:
220,17

208,17
207,83
199,17
193,67
192,17
190,50
187,67
184,00
182,50

Schnitt:
174,79
171,25
164,74
168,06
156,15
144,70

Schnitt:
169,54
163,88
159,00
152,88
153,56
142,67



